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Optec provides a comprehensive series of connectors

include standard connectors FC, SC, ST (with 2.5mm 

ferrule), small form factor connectors LC, MU, E2000 

(with 1.25mm ferrule), and MT series connectors MT-RJ, 

MTP, MPO. Connectors are offered in either multi-piece 

connector kit that suitable for factory assembly, or pre-

assembled one-piece connector that ideal for on-site 

terminations use.  

All fiber optic connectors are supporting singlemode and 

multimode applications with designated housing colors. 

A complete selection of connector boot are available for 

fitting with 900μm, 2mm and 3mm cable (standard 

connector types) with different color options to satisfy 

various applications and assist to identifying fiber 

channel, thereby saving installation and maintenance 

cost.

Fiber Optics Components
Connectors

Different boot color options 

Ease of installation and maintenance with a clear fiber 

channel identification

Comprehensive connector series

High flexibility to satisfy various applications, ideal for use 

with all optical fiber networks 

Available for different size of boots 

Offer with 900μm, 2mm and 3mm connector boots with 

different color for easy installation 
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Features and Applications

Components of superior quality 

Utilize good concentricity ferrules assuring satisfactory 

optical performance for cable assemblies  
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